Vorname

Kerstin
Raquel
Ulrike
Lena
Mary Ann
Anna

Marissa

Name

Deter
Verces
Dahlmann
Sell
Klevers
Malysiak

Tropel

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

Team

BC Forint
(B).E.A.R.S.
Gastspieler

Triple X
Gastspieler
Glucksritter

Gastspieler

Niedrigstes Hochstes Pins Spiele

Einzelspiel Einzelspiel aktuell aktuell
141 257 6.747 36
133 203 1.325 8
117 217 3.269 20
118 203 7.185 44
115 256 2.569 16
125 213 5.716 36
112 169 536 4

Schnitt

187,42
165,63
163,45
163,30
160,56
158,78

134,00



